FLUID HANDLING
TECHNOLOGY
This latest brochure dedicated to Diesel Exhaust Fluid (DEF) handling products
has several new additions to better serve the evolving world of DEF.
Liquidynamics continues to be at the leading edge of DEF product development
and product offerings, this latest brochure includes several new hand pump
options, meters and most importantly the Liquidynamics DEF Fluid
Management and Tank Monitoring systems for DEF.

81242C-10   1½” x 10’ DEF Suction Hose with male Dry-Mate x 1½” NPTM.
81242C-15   1½” x 15’ DEF Suction Hose with male Dry-Mate x 1½” NPTM.
81242C-20   1½” x 20’ DEF Suction Hose with male Dry-Mate x 1½” NPTM.
NOTE: Contact Liquidynamics for additional hose
lengths and fitting options.
Heavy duty hose reel with one piece welded steel frame and durable
powder coated finish ensures long trouble free operating life. Reels
are available for use with 50’, 75’ or 100’ of 1½” DEF hose. These reels
have stainless steel swivels with EPDM seals and are available with
12 VDC, 115 VAC or air operated motor drives. All reels are supplied
with an integral hand crank system as backup if power is unavailable,
which also serves to provide an adjustable tension on the reel spool to
prevent “freewheeling.”
PART NUMBER
195158A-50      Air motor driven hose reel with 1½” x 50’ DEF hose
195158B-50      12 VDC motor driven hose reel with 1½” x 50’ DEF hose
195158C-50      115 VAC motor driven hose reel with 1½” x 50’ DEF hose
195158D-50      Hand crank hose reel with 1½” x 50’ DEF hose
195159A-75      Air Motor driven hose reel with 1½” x 75’ DEF hose
195159B-75      12 VDC motor driven hose reel with 1½” x 75’ DEF hose
195159C-75      115 AC motor driven hose reel with 1½” x 75’ DEF hose
195159D-75      Hand crank hose reel with 1½” x 75’ DEF hose
195160A-100    Air motor Driven hose reel with 1½” x 100’ DEF hose
195160B-100    12 VDC motor driven hose reel with 1½” x 100’ DEF hose
195160C-100    115 VAC motor driven hose reel with 1½” x 100’ DEF hose
195160D-100    Hand crank motor driven hose reel with 1½” x 100 DEF hose
hIGh VOLume TranSfer
hOSe reeLS
P/N 43002DEF-25A
Same as 43002DEF-25 except has

P/N 100389M
P/N 100389P
10
CLOSed VaLVeS and COuPLerS
Closed Drum Valves and Couplers
P/N 195205A
Closed stainless steel RSV coupler,
self venting with 1” BSP thread.
P/N 195206A
Stainless Steel EPV series coupler,
3/4” hose barb connection.
Non Sealed Drum Valves and Couplers
Polypropylene Couplers and HDPE Drum Valves
P/N 195207D
Torque tool for installation and removal of “DrumQuik®
PRO” drum valves, P/N 195207B and 195207C.
Suction tubes for RSV and RPV drum valves
Poly flex suction tube assembly for drums and totes, fits RSV
and RPV valves
P/N 195205-32 For 55 gallon drums